ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

80 FT

17074 GREENLAWN VILLAGE SEC 9

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-9-66
9-6-68

8-15-96
11-3-97

11-30-98
9-19-01

11-2-04

BISHOP HOBERT C & BARBARA J

WARD, SAMUEL RAYMOND & ALICE MARIE
WARD, SAMUEL RAYMOND
O"BRIEN NORANN

SMITH DANIEL W

KUNKLE PHILLIP J & ARDYTH E
YEATTS MARTINA
WUNDERLICH MARY B

SP 124,000

c.f. none
SP 55,000

SP 118,000

SP 116,000




